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  2026 Executive Committee Meeting Dates   
 

Meeting Location : The Ridgefield Town Hall Annex -  66 Prospect St. Ridgefield , CT  

**Held the Wednesday two weeks before the monthly MPO/COG meeting, unless noted.  

 

Date  Executive Committee 

Meeting  

Wednesday, Jan. 7 Beginning at 2pm 

Wednesday, Feb 4 Beginning at 2pm 

Wednesday, Mar. 4 
Beginning at 2pm 

Wednesday, April 1 
Beginning at 2pm 

Wednesday, May 6 Beginning at 2pm 

Wednesday, June 3 
Beginning at 2pm  

Wednesday July 1 Beginning at 2pm 

Wednesday August 5 Beginning at 2pm 

Wednesday, Sept. 2 Beginning at 2pm 

Wednesday, Oct. 7 Beginning at 2pm 

Wednesday, Nov. 4 Beginning at 2pm 

Wednesday, December 2 Beginning at 2pm 
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